


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Cleaning Equipment 2 ........................................................................................... 



Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 2

CLEANING EQUIPMENT

Image Product Price View Product QR

Prism Chubby
Scrubbing
Brush 

View Product

Prism Soft Nail
Brush 

View Product

Prism Short
Handle
Scrubbing
Brush 

View Product

Prism Long
Handle
Scrubbing
Brush 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/prism-chubby-scrubbing-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Prism+Chubby+Scrubbing+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/prism-chubby-scrubbing-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Prism+Chubby+Scrubbing+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/prism-soft-nail-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Prism+Soft+Nail+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/prism-soft-nail-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Prism+Soft+Nail+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/prism-short-handle-scrubbing-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Prism+Short+Handle+Scrubbing+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/prism-short-handle-scrubbing-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Prism+Short+Handle+Scrubbing+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/prism-long-handle-scrubbing-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Prism+Long+Handle+Scrubbing+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/prism-long-handle-scrubbing-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Prism+Long+Handle+Scrubbing+Brush


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 3

Bin Trolley
with Castors 

R699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

High
Absorbent
Cloths
DURAWIPE
S80 (25's) 

View Product

Prism Slimline
Scrubbing
Brush 

View Product

750ml Trigger
Bell Bottle
with
Measurement
s – Various
Colors
(10 Pack ) 

View Product

Microfiber
Chenille
Duster with
Extendable
Handle and
Flexible Head 

R119.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Multi-Purpose
Carry Caddy
Starter Kit -
With Bottles
and Industrial
Triggers 

R299.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

35cm Window
Squeegee & 4
Metere
Aluminium
Telepole E-
LINE 

R429.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

35cm Window
Squeegee & 6
Meter
Aluminium
Telepole E-
LINE 

R649.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

35cm Window
Squeegee & 9
Meter
Aluminium
Telepole E-
LINE 

R999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/bin-trolley-with-castors/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Bin+Trolley+with+Castors
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/bin-trolley-with-castors/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Bin+Trolley+with+Castors
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/high-absorbent-cloths-durawipe-s80/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=High+Absorbent+Cloths+DURAWIPE+S80+%2825%27s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/high-absorbent-cloths-durawipe-s80/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=High+Absorbent+Cloths+DURAWIPE+S80+%2825%27s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/prism-slimline-scrubbing-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Prism+Slimline+Scrubbing+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/prism-slimline-scrubbing-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Prism+Slimline+Scrubbing+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/750ml-trigger-bell-bottle-with-measurements-various-colors/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=750ml+Trigger+Bell+Bottle+with+Measurements+%E2%80%93+Various+Colors++%3Cbr%3E+%2810+Pack+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/750ml-trigger-bell-bottle-with-measurements-various-colors/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=750ml+Trigger+Bell+Bottle+with+Measurements+%E2%80%93+Various+Colors++%3Cbr%3E+%2810+Pack+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/microfiber-chenille-duster-with-extendable-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Microfiber+Chenille+Duster+with+Extendable+Handle+and+Flexible+Head
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/microfiber-chenille-duster-with-extendable-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Microfiber+Chenille+Duster+with+Extendable+Handle+and+Flexible+Head
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/multi-purpose-carry-caddy-starter-kit-with-bottles-and-industrial-triggers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Multi-Purpose+Carry+Caddy+Starter+Kit+-+With+Bottles+and+Industrial+Triggers
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/multi-purpose-carry-caddy-starter-kit-with-bottles-and-industrial-triggers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Multi-Purpose+Carry+Caddy+Starter+Kit+-+With+Bottles+and+Industrial+Triggers
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/35cm-window-squeegee-4-metere-aluminium-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=35cm+Window+Squeegee+%26+4+Metere+Aluminium+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/35cm-window-squeegee-4-metere-aluminium-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=35cm+Window+Squeegee+%26+4+Metere+Aluminium+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/35cm-window-squeegee-6-meter-aluminium-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=35cm+Window+Squeegee+%26+6+Meter+Aluminium+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/35cm-window-squeegee-6-meter-aluminium-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=35cm+Window+Squeegee+%26+6+Meter+Aluminium+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/35cm-window-squeegee-9-meter-aluminium-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=35cm+Window+Squeegee+%26+9+Meter+Aluminium+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/35cm-window-squeegee-9-meter-aluminium-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=35cm+Window+Squeegee+%26+9+Meter+Aluminium+Telepole+E-LINE


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 4

Window
Washer & 9
Meter
Telepole E-
LINE 

R949.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Window
Washer & 6
Meter
Telepole E-
LINE 

R639.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Window
Washer & 4
Meter
Telepole E-
LINE 

R429.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Window
Washer 35cm
Head 

R99.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Platform
Broom
450MM 

View Product

Janitorial
Trolley
(Econo) 

R1,999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Long Handle
Cleaning
Brush 

R24.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Lint Roller R59.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Palm Soap
Dispenser -
Black 

R39.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Softon
Microfibre
Duster 

R42.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/window-washer-9-meter-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Window+Washer+%26+9+Meter+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/window-washer-9-meter-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Window+Washer+%26+9+Meter+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/window-washer-6-meter-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Window+Washer+%26+6+Meter+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/window-washer-6-meter-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Window+Washer+%26+6+Meter+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/window-washer-4-meter-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Window+Washer+%26+4+Meter+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/window-washer-4-meter-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Window+Washer+%26+4+Meter+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/window-washer-35cm-head/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Window+Washer+35cm+Head
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/window-washer-35cm-head/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Window+Washer+35cm+Head
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/platform-broom-450mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Platform+Broom+450MM
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/platform-broom-450mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Platform+Broom+450MM
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/janitorial-trolley-econo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Janitorial+Trolley+%28Econo%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/janitorial-trolley-econo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Janitorial+Trolley+%28Econo%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/long-handle-cleaning-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Long+Handle+Cleaning+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/long-handle-cleaning-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Long+Handle+Cleaning+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lint-roller/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Lint+Roller
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lint-roller/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Lint+Roller
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/palm-soap-dispenser-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Palm+Soap+Dispenser+-+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/palm-soap-dispenser-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Palm+Soap+Dispenser+-+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/softon-microfibre-duster/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Softon+Microfibre+Duster
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/softon-microfibre-duster/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Softon+Microfibre+Duster


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 5

Multi Purpose
Mop Trolley
Bucket 25L 

View Product

Wall Mounted
Paper Stand 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

50L Double
Bucket &
Wringer With
Steel Frame 

R1,999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Litter Picker
Aluminium
with Handle
and Claw 

R129.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Litter Picker
Galvanised
Tong Style 

R129.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Heavy Duty
Multi-Purpose
Carry Caddy
Holder 

R119.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Hygiene Fan
Mop Cotton
Replacement
Head 

View Product

20L Mop
Wringer with
Bucket &
Divider 

View Product

Tube Brush (2
Pack) 

View Product

Solid Core
Round
Cleaning
Brush 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/multi-purpose-mop-trolley-bucket-25l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Multi+Purpose+Mop+Trolley+Bucket+25L
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/multi-purpose-mop-trolley-bucket-25l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Multi+Purpose+Mop+Trolley+Bucket+25L
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-mounted-paper-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Paper+Stand
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-mounted-paper-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Paper+Stand
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/50l-double-bucket-wringer-with-steel-frame/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=50L+Double+Bucket+%26+Wringer+With+Steel+Frame
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/50l-double-bucket-wringer-with-steel-frame/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=50L+Double+Bucket+%26+Wringer+With+Steel+Frame
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/litter-picker-with-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Litter+Picker+Aluminium+with+Handle+and+Claw
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/litter-picker-with-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Litter+Picker+Aluminium+with+Handle+and+Claw
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/litter-picker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Litter+Picker+Galvanised+Tong+Style
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/litter-picker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Litter+Picker+Galvanised+Tong+Style
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/heavy-duty-multi-purpose-carry-caddy-bucket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Heavy+Duty+Multi-Purpose+Carry+Caddy+Holder
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/heavy-duty-multi-purpose-carry-caddy-bucket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Heavy+Duty+Multi-Purpose+Carry+Caddy+Holder
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-fan-mop-cotton-replacement-head/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Fan+Mop+Cotton+Replacement+Head
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-fan-mop-cotton-replacement-head/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Fan+Mop+Cotton+Replacement+Head
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/20l-mop-wringer-with-bucket-divider/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=20L+Mop+Wringer+with+Bucket+%26+Divider
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/20l-mop-wringer-with-bucket-divider/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=20L+Mop+Wringer+with+Bucket+%26+Divider
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/tube-brush-2-pack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Tube+Brush+%282+Pack%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/tube-brush-2-pack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Tube+Brush+%282+Pack%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/solid-core-round-cleaning-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Solid+Core+Round+Cleaning+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/solid-core-round-cleaning-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Solid+Core+Round+Cleaning+Brush


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 6

Green
Scouring Pads
10 Pack
(21cm X
11cm) 

R59.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Green
Scouring Pads
20 pack
(11cm X
14cm) 

R59.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Hygiene Fan
Mop
Microfibre
Replacement
Head with
Colour Coded
Tags 

R139.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Hygiene Fan
Mop Spunlace
Replacement
Head 

View Product

Hygiene
Microfibre
Mops With
Colour Coded
Aluminium
Handle 

View Product

Hygiene Fan
Mop with
Spunlace
Head and
Aluminum
Handle 

View Product

Econo 50L
Double Bucket
& Wringer 

R1,699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

35cm Window
Squeegee
Head Only 

R129.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Micro Fiber
280gsm
Assorted
Colors
Pack of 100 

View Product

Micro Fiber
280gsm
Assorted
Colors
Pack of 50 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/green-scouring-pads-10-pack-21cm-x-11cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Green+Scouring+Pads+10+Pack+%2821cm+X+11cm%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/green-scouring-pads-10-pack-21cm-x-11cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Green+Scouring+Pads+10+Pack+%2821cm+X+11cm%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/green-scouring-pads-20-pack-11cm-x-14cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Green+Scouring+Pads+20+pack+%2811cm+X+14cm%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/green-scouring-pads-20-pack-11cm-x-14cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Green+Scouring+Pads+20+pack+%2811cm+X+14cm%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-fan-mop-microfibre-replacement-head-with-colour-coded-tags/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Fan+Mop+Microfibre+Replacement+Head+with+Colour+Coded+Tags
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-fan-mop-microfibre-replacement-head-with-colour-coded-tags/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Fan+Mop+Microfibre+Replacement+Head+with+Colour+Coded+Tags
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-fan-mop-spunlace-replacement-head/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Fan+Mop+Spunlace+Replacement+Head
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-fan-mop-spunlace-replacement-head/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Fan+Mop+Spunlace+Replacement+Head
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-microfibre-mops-with-colour-coded-aluminium-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Microfibre+Mops+With+Colour+Coded+Aluminium+Handle
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-microfibre-mops-with-colour-coded-aluminium-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Microfibre+Mops+With+Colour+Coded+Aluminium+Handle
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-fan-mop-with-spunlace-head-and-aluminum-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Fan+Mop+with+Spunlace+Head+and+Aluminum+Handle
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-fan-mop-with-spunlace-head-and-aluminum-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Fan+Mop+with+Spunlace+Head+and+Aluminum+Handle
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/econo-50l-double-bucket-wringer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Econo+50L+Double+Bucket+%26+Wringer
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/econo-50l-double-bucket-wringer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Econo+50L+Double+Bucket+%26+Wringer
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/35cm-window-squeegee/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=35cm+Window+Squeegee+Head+Only
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/35cm-window-squeegee/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=35cm+Window+Squeegee+Head+Only
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/micro-fiber-280gsm-assorted-colors-pack-of-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Micro+Fiber+280gsm+Assorted+Colors+%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+100
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/micro-fiber-280gsm-assorted-colors-pack-of-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Micro+Fiber+280gsm+Assorted+Colors+%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+100
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/micro-fiber-280gsm-assorted-colors-pack-of-50/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Micro+Fiber+280gsm+Assorted+Colors+%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+50
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/micro-fiber-280gsm-assorted-colors-pack-of-50/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Micro+Fiber+280gsm+Assorted+Colors+%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+50


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 7

Micro Fiber
280gsm
Assorted
Colors
Pack of 20 

View Product

Micro Fiber
280gsm
Assorted
Colours
Pack of 10 

View Product

Microfibre
Cloths
200gsm
Pack of 100 

View Product

Microfibre
Cloths
200gsm
Pack of 20 

View Product

Microfibre
Cloths
200gsm
Pack of 10 

View Product

Terry Dish
Cloth 10 Pack
100% Cotton 

R150.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Blue Flick
Duster 1.5m
Length
Handle 

R159.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Stainless
Steel Long
Handle
Dustpan Only
(Econo
Range) 

R59.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Dish Cloth 10
Pack
45cm x 70cm 

R140.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Econo Toilet
Plunger 

R39.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/micro-fiber-280gsm-assorted-colors-pack-of-20/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Micro+Fiber+280gsm+Assorted+Colors+%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+20
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/micro-fiber-280gsm-assorted-colors-pack-of-20/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Micro+Fiber+280gsm+Assorted+Colors+%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+20
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/micro-fiber-280gsm-assorted-colours-pack-of-10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Micro+Fiber+280gsm+Assorted+Colours+%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+10
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/micro-fiber-280gsm-assorted-colours-pack-of-10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Micro+Fiber+280gsm+Assorted+Colours+%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+10
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/microfibre-cloths-200gsm-pack-of-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Microfibre+Cloths+200gsm%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+100
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/microfibre-cloths-200gsm-pack-of-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Microfibre+Cloths+200gsm%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+100
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/microfibre-cloths-200gsm-pack-of-20/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Microfibre+Cloths+200gsm%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+20
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/microfibre-cloths-200gsm-pack-of-20/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Microfibre+Cloths+200gsm%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+20
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/microfibre-cloths-200gsm-pack-of-10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Microfibre+Cloths+200gsm%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+10
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/microfibre-cloths-200gsm-pack-of-10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Microfibre+Cloths+200gsm%3Cbr%3E+Pack+of+10
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/terry-dish-cloth-10-pack-100-cotton/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Terry+Dish+Cloth+10+Pack+%3Cbr%3E+100%25+Cotton
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/terry-dish-cloth-10-pack-100-cotton/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Terry+Dish+Cloth+10+Pack+%3Cbr%3E+100%25+Cotton
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/blue-flick-duster-1-5m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Blue+Flick+Duster+1.5m+Length++Handle
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/blue-flick-duster-1-5m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Blue+Flick+Duster+1.5m+Length++Handle
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/stainless-steel-long-handle-dustpan-only-econo-range/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Long+Handle+Dustpan+Only+%28Econo+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/stainless-steel-long-handle-dustpan-only-econo-range/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Long+Handle+Dustpan+Only+%28Econo+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/dish-cloth-10-pack-45cm-x-70cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Dish+Cloth+10+Pack+%3Cbr%3E+45cm+x+70cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/dish-cloth-10-pack-45cm-x-70cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Dish+Cloth+10+Pack+%3Cbr%3E+45cm+x+70cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/econo-toilet-plunger/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Econo+Toilet+Plunger
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/econo-toilet-plunger/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Econo+Toilet+Plunger


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 8

Heavy Duty
Long Handle
Dustpan &
Broom With
Hood
Black 

R279.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Dust Mop
Replacement
Head 60cm 

R87.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Aluminium
Handle Dust
Mop 60cm 

R259.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Dust Mop
90cm
Replacement
Head 

R119.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Aluminium
Handle Dust
Mop 90cm 

R299.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Window
Washer & 2.5
Metre
Telepole E-
LINE 

R319.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Industrial Safe
Multipurpose
Step and
Stool 

R559.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Feather
Duster
(Ostrich)
184cm 

R110.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Feather
Duster
(Ostrich)
46cm 

R89.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Hygiene Fan
Mop with
Cotton Head
and Aluminum
Handle 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/heavy-duty-long-handle-dustpan-broom-with-hood-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Heavy+Duty+Long+Handle+Dustpan+%26+Broom+With+Hood+%3Cbr%3E+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/heavy-duty-long-handle-dustpan-broom-with-hood-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Heavy+Duty+Long+Handle+Dustpan+%26+Broom+With+Hood+%3Cbr%3E+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/dust-mop-replacement-head-60cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Dust+Mop+Replacement+Head+60cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/dust-mop-replacement-head-60cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Dust+Mop+Replacement+Head+60cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/aluminium-handle-dust-mop-60cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Aluminium+Handle+Dust+Mop+60cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/aluminium-handle-dust-mop-60cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Aluminium+Handle+Dust+Mop+60cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/dust-mop-90cm-replacement-head/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Dust+Mop+90cm+Replacement+Head
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/dust-mop-90cm-replacement-head/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Dust+Mop+90cm+Replacement+Head
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/aluminium-handle-dust-mop-90cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Aluminium+Handle+Dust+Mop+90cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/aluminium-handle-dust-mop-90cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Aluminium+Handle+Dust+Mop+90cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/window-washer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Window+Washer+%26+2.5+Metre+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/window-washer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Window+Washer+%26+2.5+Metre+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/safe-step/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Industrial+Safe+Multipurpose+Step+and+Stool
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/safe-step/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Industrial+Safe+Multipurpose+Step+and+Stool
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/feather-duster-ostrich-184cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Feather+Duster+%28Ostrich%29+184cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/feather-duster-ostrich-184cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Feather+Duster+%28Ostrich%29+184cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/feather-duster-ostrich-46cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Feather+Duster+%28Ostrich%29+46cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/feather-duster-ostrich-46cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Feather+Duster+%28Ostrich%29+46cm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-fan-mop-with-cotton-head-and-aluminum-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Fan+Mop+with+Cotton+Head+and+Aluminum+Handle
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-fan-mop-with-cotton-head-and-aluminum-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Fan+Mop+with+Cotton+Head+and+Aluminum+Handle


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 9

Small Grass
Broom 

R18.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Large Grass
Broom 

R29.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Polycon
Carpet Broom 

R49.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Econo Wet &
Dry Vaccum
80 Litre -
Stainless
Steel 

R6,499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Wet Floor Sign
60cm High 

R99.95 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Wet Floor
Cone 91cm
High 

R349.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Magic
Synthetic
Feather
Duster with
22cm Handle 

R22.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Smart Broom
(Wooden
Handle) 

R39.50 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Scrubbing
Brush & Strap 

R18.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Sponge , Pot
Scraper and
Steelwool
Office
Cleaning Kit 

R13.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/small-grass-broom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Small+Grass+Broom
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/small-grass-broom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Small+Grass+Broom
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/large-grass-broom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Large+Grass+Broom
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/large-grass-broom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Large+Grass+Broom
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/carpet-broom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Polycon+Carpet+Broom
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/carpet-broom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Polycon+Carpet+Broom
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/econo-wet-dry-vaccum-80-litre-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Econo+Wet+%26+Dry+Vaccum+80+Litre+-+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/econo-wet-dry-vaccum-80-litre-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Econo+Wet+%26+Dry+Vaccum+80+Litre+-+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wet-floor-sign-60cm-high/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Wet+Floor+Sign+60cm+High
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wet-floor-sign-60cm-high/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Wet+Floor+Sign+60cm+High
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wet-floor-cone-91cm-high/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Wet+Floor+Cone+91cm+High
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wet-floor-cone-91cm-high/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Wet+Floor+Cone+91cm+High
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/magic-synthetic-feather-duster-with-22cm-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Magic+Synthetic+Feather+Duster+with+22cm+Handle
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/magic-synthetic-feather-duster-with-22cm-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Magic+Synthetic+Feather+Duster+with+22cm+Handle
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/smart-broom-wooden-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Smart+Broom+%28Wooden+Handle%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/smart-broom-wooden-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Smart+Broom+%28Wooden+Handle%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/body-brush-strap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Scrubbing+Brush+%26+Strap
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/body-brush-strap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Scrubbing+Brush+%26+Strap
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/econo-kit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Sponge+%2C+Pot+Scraper+and+Steelwool+Office+Cleaning+Kit
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/econo-kit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Sponge+%2C+Pot+Scraper+and+Steelwool+Office+Cleaning+Kit


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 10

Chubby Scrub
Brush 

R8.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

S-Shape Scrub
Brush 

R10.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Platform
Broom
600mm 

View Product

Long Handle
Dust Pan Set
(Econo Range)
Assorted
Colours 

R49.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Wet & Dry
Vacuum
Cleaner 30
Litre -
Stainless
Steel 

R3,699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Wet & Dry
Vacuum
Cleaner 15
Litre -
Stainless
Steel 

R3,499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

35cm Window
Squeegee &
2.5 Meter
Aluminium
Telepole E-
LINE 

R329.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Brush
Set Plastic
(Round) 

View Product

Bus Wash
Brush Broom
with Hosepipe
Connector 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Plastic Garage
Squeegee 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/chubby-scrub-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Chubby+Scrub+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/chubby-scrub-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Chubby+Scrub+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/s-shape-scrub-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=S-Shape+Scrub+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/s-shape-scrub-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=S-Shape+Scrub+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/platform-broom-600mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Platform+Broom+600mm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/platform-broom-600mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Platform+Broom+600mm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/long-handle-dust-pan-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Long+Handle+Dust+Pan+Set+%28Econo+Range%29+Assorted+Colours
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/long-handle-dust-pan-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Long+Handle+Dust+Pan+Set+%28Econo+Range%29+Assorted+Colours
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wet-dry-vacuum-cleaner-30-litre-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Wet+%26+Dry+Vacuum+Cleaner+30+Litre+-+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wet-dry-vacuum-cleaner-30-litre-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Wet+%26+Dry+Vacuum+Cleaner+30+Litre+-+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wet-dry-vacuum-cleaner-15-litre-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Wet+%26+Dry+Vacuum+Cleaner+15+Litre+-+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wet-dry-vacuum-cleaner-15-litre-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Wet+%26+Dry+Vacuum+Cleaner+15+Litre+-+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/35cm-window-squeegee-2-5-meter-aluminium-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=35cm+Window+Squeegee+%26+2.5+Meter+Aluminium+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/35cm-window-squeegee-2-5-meter-aluminium-telepole-e-line/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=35cm+Window+Squeegee+%26+2.5+Meter+Aluminium+Telepole+E-LINE
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-brush-set-plastic-round/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Toilet+Brush+Set+Plastic+%28Round%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-brush-set-plastic-round/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Toilet+Brush+Set+Plastic+%28Round%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/bus-wash-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Bus+Wash+Brush+Broom+with+Hosepipe+Connector
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/bus-wash-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Bus+Wash+Brush+Broom+with+Hosepipe+Connector
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/plastic-garage-squeegee/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Plastic+Garage+Squeegee
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/plastic-garage-squeegee/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Plastic+Garage+Squeegee


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 11

Deluxe
Wooden
Broom 

R69.95 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Household
Broom 

View Product

Hygiene Soft
Broom &
Handle Set
(Aluminium
Handle) 

View Product

Industrial Mop
450g 

R69.95 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Spunlace.
240mm x
50mm x
80mm(400m
Roll) 

View Product

Double Blade
Floor
Squeegee &
Handle Set 

View Product

Round Scrub
Brush 

View Product

Paper Towel
Stand 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

36L Mop
Wringer with
Bucket 

View Product

MUTTON
CLOTH 400G 

R44.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/deluxe-wooden-broom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Deluxe+Wooden+Broom
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/deluxe-wooden-broom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Deluxe+Wooden+Broom
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/household-broom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Household+Broom
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/household-broom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Household+Broom
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-soft-broom-handle-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Soft+Broom+%26+Handle+Set+%28Aluminium+Handle%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-soft-broom-handle-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Soft+Broom+%26+Handle+Set+%28Aluminium+Handle%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/industrial-mop-450g/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Industrial+Mop+450g
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/industrial-mop-450g/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Industrial+Mop+450g
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/spunlace/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Spunlace.+240mm+x+50mm+x+80mm%28400m+Roll%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/spunlace/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Spunlace.+240mm+x+50mm+x+80mm%28400m+Roll%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/double-blade-floor-squeegee-handle-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Double+Blade+Floor+Squeegee+%26+Handle+Set
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/double-blade-floor-squeegee-handle-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Double+Blade+Floor+Squeegee+%26+Handle+Set
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/round-scrub-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Round+Scrub+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/round-scrub-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Round+Scrub+Brush
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/paper-towel-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Paper+Towel+Stand
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/paper-towel-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Paper+Towel+Stand
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/mop-bucket-with-wringer-36-litre/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=36L+Mop+Wringer+with+Bucket
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/mop-bucket-with-wringer-36-litre/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=36L+Mop+Wringer+with+Bucket
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/mutton-cloth-400g/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=MUTTON+CLOTH+400G
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/mutton-cloth-400g/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=MUTTON+CLOTH+400G


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 12

Hygiene Hard
Broom &
Handle Set
(Aluminium
Handle) 

View Product

Household
Mop 400g 

R59.95 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Dust Pan &
Brush Set
Assorted
Colours 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-hard-broom-handle-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Hard+Broom+%26+Handle+Set+%28Aluminium+Handle%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/hygiene-hard-broom-handle-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Hygiene+Hard+Broom+%26+Handle+Set+%28Aluminium+Handle%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/household-mop/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Household+Mop+400g
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/household-mop/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Household+Mop+400g
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/dust-pan-brush-set-assorted-colours/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Dust+Pan+%26+Brush+Set+Assorted+Colours
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/dust-pan-brush-set-assorted-colours/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Cleaning-Equipment&utm_term=Dust+Pan+%26+Brush+Set+Assorted+Colours


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 13

INDEX

2
20L Mop Wringer with Bucket & Divider  5

3
35cm Window Squeegee & 2.5 Meter Aluminium Telepole E-LINE  10
35cm Window Squeegee & 4 Metere Aluminium Telepole E-LINE  3
35cm Window Squeegee & 6 Meter Aluminium Telepole E-LINE  3
35cm Window Squeegee & 9 Meter Aluminium Telepole E-LINE  3
35cm Window Squeegee Head Only  6
36L Mop Wringer with Bucket  11

5
50L Double Bucket & Wringer With Steel Frame  5

7
750ml Trigger Bell Bottle with Measurements – Various Colors

(10 Pack )  3

A
Aluminium Handle Dust Mop 60cm  8
Aluminium Handle Dust Mop 90cm  8

B
Bin Trolley with Castors  2
Blue Flick Duster 1.5m Length Handle  7
Bus Wash Brush Broom with Hosepipe Connector  10

C
Chubby Scrub Brush  9

D
Deluxe Wooden Broom  11
Dish Cloth 10 Pack

45cm x 70cm  7
Double Blade Floor Squeegee & Handle Set  11
Dust Mop 90cm Replacement Head  8
Dust Mop Replacement Head 60cm  8
Dust Pan & Brush Set Assorted Colours  12

E
Econo 50L Double Bucket & Wringer  6
Econo Toilet Plunger  7
Econo Wet & Dry Vaccum 80 Litre - Stainless Steel  9

F
Feather Duster (Ostrich) 184cm  8
Feather Duster (Ostrich) 46cm  8

G
Green Scouring Pads 10 Pack (21cm X 11cm)  5
Green Scouring Pads 20 pack (11cm X 14cm)  6



Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 14

H
Heavy Duty Long Handle Dustpan & Broom With Hood

Black  8
Heavy Duty Multi-Purpose Carry Caddy Holder  5
High Absorbent Cloths DURAWIPE S80 (25's)  3
Household Broom  11
Household Mop 400g  12
Hygiene Fan Mop Cotton Replacement Head  5
Hygiene Fan Mop Microfibre Replacement Head with Colour Coded Tags  6
Hygiene Fan Mop Spunlace Replacement Head  6
Hygiene Fan Mop with Cotton Head and Aluminum Handle  8
Hygiene Fan Mop with Spunlace Head and Aluminum Handle  6
Hygiene Hard Broom & Handle Set (Aluminium Handle)  12
Hygiene Microfibre Mops With Colour Coded Aluminium Handle  6
Hygiene Soft Broom & Handle Set (Aluminium Handle)  11

I
Industrial Mop 450g  11
Industrial Safe Multipurpose Step and Stool  8

J
Janitorial Trolley (Econo)  4

L
Large Grass Broom  9
Lint Roller  4
Litter Picker Aluminium with Handle and Claw  5
Litter Picker Galvanised Tong Style  5
Long Handle Cleaning Brush  4
Long Handle Dust Pan Set (Econo Range) Assorted Colours  10

M
Magic Synthetic Feather Duster with 22cm Handle  9
Micro Fiber 280gsm Assorted Colors

Pack of 100  6
Micro Fiber 280gsm Assorted Colors

Pack of 20  7
Micro Fiber 280gsm Assorted Colors

Pack of 50  6
Micro Fiber 280gsm Assorted Colours

Pack of 10  7
Microfiber Chenille Duster with Extendable Handle and Flexible Head  3
Microfibre Cloths 200gsm

Pack of 10  7
Microfibre Cloths 200gsm

Pack of 100  7
Microfibre Cloths 200gsm

Pack of 20  7
Multi Purpose Mop Trolley Bucket 25L  5
Multi-Purpose Carry Caddy Starter Kit - With Bottles and Industrial Triggers  3
MUTTON CLOTH 400G  11

P
Palm Soap Dispenser - Black  4
Paper Towel Stand  11
Plastic Garage Squeegee  10
Platform Broom 450MM  4
Platform Broom 600mm  10



Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 15

Polycon Carpet Broom  9
Prism Chubby Scrubbing Brush  2
Prism Long Handle Scrubbing Brush  2
Prism Short Handle Scrubbing Brush  2
Prism Slimline Scrubbing Brush  3
Prism Soft Nail Brush  2

R
Round Scrub Brush  11

S
S-Shape Scrub Brush  10
Scrubbing Brush & Strap  9
Small Grass Broom  9
Smart Broom (Wooden Handle)  9
Softon Microfibre Duster  4
Solid Core Round Cleaning Brush  5
Sponge , Pot Scraper and Steelwool Office Cleaning Kit  9
Spunlace. 240mm x 50mm x 80mm(400m Roll)  11
Stainless Steel Long Handle Dustpan Only (Econo Range)  7

T
Terry Dish Cloth 10 Pack

100% Cotton  7
Toilet Brush Set Plastic (Round)  10
Tube Brush (2 Pack)  5

W
Wall Mounted Paper Stand  5
Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner 15 Litre - Stainless Steel  10
Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner 30 Litre - Stainless Steel  10
Wet Floor Cone 91cm High  9
Wet Floor Sign 60cm High  9
Window Washer & 2.5 Metre Telepole E-LINE  8
Window Washer & 4 Meter Telepole E-LINE  4
Window Washer & 6 Meter Telepole E-LINE  4
Window Washer & 9 Meter Telepole E-LINE  3
Window Washer 35cm Head  4


